
EXTENDING OUR FOOTPRINT GLOBALLY

USA |  AUSTRALIA |  NEW ZEALAND |  FIJI  |  S.  ARABIA |  QATAR |  
MAURITIUS |  AFRICA |  ARUBA |  KUWAIT |  THAILAND
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Plastic Plates, 
Glasses ( PET & PP)
Compartment Trays
Meal Trays
Round Containers with Lid
Sandwich
Burger Box
Hinged Boxes
PET Containers,
Trays & Punnets.
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SR NO ITEM NAME COLOR MATERIAL QTY PER
BOX PCS

LENGTH (CM) WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PR BOX(CBM) PR PC(GRM) 1 BOX NET(KG) 1 BOX GROSS(KG)

5 Oz Plastic Cup Clear PP 2500 36 29.5 60

7 Oz Unwrap Plastic Cup Clear PP 2500 36 29.5 62.5

7 Oz Plastic Cup 5pcs Clear PP 1000 35 36 34

7 Oz Plastic Cup 50pcs pack Clear PP 2400 57 43 34

9 Oz Unwrap Plastic Cup Clear PP 2500 39.5 33 69

9 Oz Plastic Cup Clear PP 1000 39.5 16.5 57

10 Oz Plastic Cup Single Wrapped Clear PP 1000 39.5 16.5 64

16 Oz Red & White Plastic Cups RW PP 768 38.5 38 39.5

16 Oz Red & Red Plastic Cups Clear PP 768 38.5 38 39.5

1 Oz Portion Cup Clear PP 2500 48 48 24

1 Oz Portion Cup Lid Clear PET 2500 48 24 24

1.5 Oz Portion Cup Clear PP 2500 33 31.5 33

1.5 Oz Portion Cup Lid Clear PET 2500 33 31.5 33

2 Oz Portion Cup Clear PP 2500 33 31.5 33

2 Oz Portion Cup Lid Clear PET 2500 33 31.5 33

3.25 Oz Portion Cup Clear PP 2500 38 36 37.5

3.25 Oz Portion Cup Lid Clear PP 2500 37 36 37.5

4 Oz Portion Cup Clear PP 2500 38 36 37.5

4 Oz Portion Cup Lid Clear PET 2500 38 36 38

5.5 Oz Portion Cup Clear PP 2500 41 38 37.5

5.5 Oz Portion Cup Lid Clear PET 2500 37 36 37.5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

0.0637

0.0664

0.0428

0.0833

0.0899

0.0371

0.0417

0.0578

0.0578

0.0553

0.0276

0.0343

0.0343

0.0343

0.0343

0.0513

0.0500

0.0513

0.0520

0.5843

0.0500

3

3

3

2.8

5

5

5.5

8.62

7.6

1.5

0.7

1.9

1

2.2

1.3

3.5

1.3

3.8

1.3

4

1.3

7.500

7.500

3.00

6.720

12.500

5.00

5.500

6.620

5.837

3.750

1.750

4.910

2.780

5.250

3.250

8.750

3.250

9.500

3.250

10.000

3.250

8.300

8.500

3.500

9.050

13.530

6.160

6.700

7.800

7.000

4.350

2.350

5.470

3.380

6.200

3.960

9.400

3.850

10.350

4.150

10.650

3.850
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SR NO ITEM NAME RM QTY PER
BOX PCS

LENGTH (CM) WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PR BOX(CBM) PR PC(GRM) 1 BOX NET(KG) 1 BOX GROSS(KG)
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Introducing our innovative line of plastic 
cup lids designed to elevate your drinking 
experience! Say goodbye to messy spills 
and hello to convenience with our durable 
and leak-proof lids.

Crafted with precision, our lids are 
engineered to fit snugly on a variety of 
cup sizes, ensuring a secure seal every 
time. Whether you're enjoying a 
refreshing iced coffee on-the-go or 
sipping on a smoothie during your 
workout, our lids are your perfect 
companion.

1

2

PS

PS

PS

1000

1000

1000

41

48

47

24

39

38

0.0330

0.0711

0.0473

33.5

38

26.5

2.8

3.2

3.2

2.800

3.200

3.200

3.400

5.020

3.800
3

Dom Slip Lid,Fits 9-10 OZ Ripple & Paper Hot Cup

Wrapped Lid, Individually wrapped , 
Fits 10-16 OZ Hot Cups

Hot Cup Lid 10-20 OZ For Double Wall Cup
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SR NO ITEM NAME COLOR MATERIAL QTY PER
BOX PCS

LENGTH (CM) WIDTH(CM) HEIGHT(CM) PR BOX
(CBM)

PR PC(GRM) 1 BOX NET(KG) 1 BOX GROSS(KG)
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1

2

3

4

5

6

W/B

W/B

W/B

Red

Red

Red

PS

PS

PS

PP

PP

PP

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

40

40

32

48

46

48

17.5

19

19.5

25

28

15

39.5

39.5

24.5

38

46

40

0.0277

0.0300

0.0153

0.456

0.592

0.288

3.5

3.5

3.5

5.7

5.7

5.8

3.500

3.500

3.500

5.700

5.700

5.800

4.900

5.500

4.400

7.230

7.580

7.300

Spoon

Fork

Pknife

Heavy Duty Soup Spoon

Heavy Duty Fork

Heavy Duty Knife

��������������������������
�������	��	����������������

Mobile : +91 9879779989 | 9925509098 | E-mail : saindustries20@gmail.com | WEB : www.saindustris.com



�����������	�
�������������	��������

SR NO ITEM NAME COLORSIZE MATERIAL BAGS/
ROLL

ROLL/
CASE

BAGS/
CASE

LENGTH
(CM)

���������
WIDTH
(CM)

HEIGHT
(CM)

PR BOX
(CBM)

1 BOX 
NET(KG)

1 BOX 
GROSS(KG)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Garbage Bags

Garbage Bags

Garbage Bags

Garbage Bags

Pacific ice bag

Can liners

Can liners

Can liners

Can liners

Trash Bags

Trash Bags

Trash Bags

Trash Bags

Trash Bags

Trash Bags

Ice Liner Clear

Zip Lock Bags

Zip Lock Bags

Thank You Bags

38x58-44 mic

40x47-16 mic

33x39-16 mic

38-58-38 mic

20 lbs 15”x22.5”

20”x22”x6 micron

20”x24”x6 micron

40”x48”x16 micron

40”x48”x16 micron

11”x5.5”x33” micron

11”x5.5”x33” micron

42x48 1.10 mil

29x44,1.5 mil

40x48 3 mil

24x33, 6 mic

14 1/2x 10’x16”.001

9”x12” 2mil

4”6” 2mil

1/9 Ex Heavy Duty
Black

12.200

10.00

6.630

10.650

6.500

6.970

4.500

10.000

8.200

6.000

6.000

7.000

6.100

9.100

6.500

11.000

7.900

1.750

5.400

11.700

9.500

6.280

9.950

5.850

6.425

4.150

9.450

7.800

5.380

5.380

6.500

5.700

8.500

6.000

10.500

7.600

1.600

5.000

0.0177

0.0146

0.0111

0.0177

0.0150

0.0308

0.0086

0.0182

0.0182

0.0141

0.0141

0.0117

0.0110

0.0139

0.0142

0.0181

0.0153

0.0052

0.0148

16

14.5

13

16

10

10

10

16

16

10.2

10.2

13.25

14.75

9.75

17.25

20.62

24.5

11.75

15

27

28

24

27

34

57

27

26.5

26.5

30.5

30.5

26

20.75

27.5

18.75

22.75

24.5

17.75

23

41

36

35.5

41

44

54

32

43

43

45.2

45.2

34

36

51.75

43.75

38.5

25.5

25

43

100

250

250

100

250

2000

1000

250

250

420

420

100

100

50

1000

1000

1000

1000

1300

10

10

10

10

40

20

10

10

14

14

10

10

5

10

10

40

20

-

10

25

23

10

50

50

25

25

30

30

10

10

10

100

100

25

50

-

LLDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

LDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

HDPE

LLDPE

LDPE

LDPE

HMLDPE

Black

Black

Black

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Blue

Clear

Clear

Orange

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Black
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SR NO ITEM NAME COLOR MATERIAL QTY PR
BOX

LENGTH
(CM)
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WIDTH
(CM)

HEIGHT
(CM)

PR BOX
(CBM)

PR PC
(GRAM)

1 BOX 
NET(KG)

1 BOX 
GROSS(KG)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 Oz Shot Glass  ( 25 Sleeve X 50 Pcs )

Square Ice Bucket

Square Ice Bucket Lid

Trash Can

Coffey Tray

Codiment Holder

Tissue Paper Box With Lid

Oval Tray

Round Ice Bucket

Serving Tray

9.175

9.030

4.450

6.500

6.260

7.750

4.300

4.000

16.600

5.500

8.250

8.496

3.600

5.700

5.690

6.720

3.600

3.000

14.880

4.920

0.037

0.043

0.032

0.047

0.040

0.046

0.031

0.011

0.115

0.016

3.3

118

50

475

474

140

300

60

62

205

22

35.5

16

74

33

26.5

22

14

55

17.5

41

34

36.5

21

31

38

28

24

39

32.5

41

36

55

30.5

39

46

51

32

53.5

29

2500

72

72

12

12

48

12

50

240

24

GPPS

PP

PP

PP

ABS

ABS

ABS

SAN

PP

PP

Clear

Beige/Black/white

Beige/Black/white

Beige/Black/white

Black

Black

Black

Clear

White

Beige /black/white
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SR NO ITEM NAME COLOR MATERIAL QTY PR
BOX

LENGTH
(CM)

��������
WIDTH
(CM)

HEIGHT
(CM)

PR BOX
(CBM)

PR PC
(GRAM)

1 BOX 
NET(KG)

1 BOX 
GROSS(KG)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10 Oz Pet Cup - 78 Dia

12 Oz Pet Cup  - 98 Dia

16 Oz Pet Cup  - 98 Dia

20 Oz Pet Cup  - 98 Dia

24 Oz Pet Cup   - 98 Dia

Lid For  12/16/20/24 Pet Cup

32 Oz Pet Cup - 107 Dia

Lid For 32 Oz Plastic Cup

23.500

11.800

14.800

8.700

9.800

3.200

8.300

3.600

22.500

11.000

14.000

8.000

9.000

2.500

7.500

3.060

0.1088

0.0784

0.0861

0.0455

0.0560

0.0523

0.0610

0.0532

9

11

14

16

18

2.5

25

3.4

40

40

40

20

20

51

42

34

40

40

43.5

46

50

20.5

33

34

68

49

49.5

49.5

56

50

44

46

2500

1000

1000

500

500

1000

300

900

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

CLEAR

CLEAR

CLEAR

CLEAR

CLEAR

CLEAR

CLEAR

CLEAR
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SR NO ITEM NAME COLOR QTY PR
BOX

WEIGHT
IN GRAM

LENGTH
(CM)
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WIDTH
(CM)

HEIGHT
(CM)

PR BOX
(CBM)

QTY/40HC
(BOXES)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

6x6x1cp

6x6x1cp

9x6x1cp

9x6x1cp

9x91cp

9x91cp

9x93cp

9x93cp

9x101cp

9x101cp

9x10x3cp

9x10x3cp

0.0493

0.0493

0.0719

0.0719

0.0535

0.0535

0.0535

0.0535

0.0637

0.0637

0.0637

0.0637

1420

1420

975

975

1350

1350

1350

1350

1100

1100

1100

1100

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

47

47

47

47

317

317

317

317

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

150

150

150

150

230

230

230

230

270

270

270

270

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

White & Clear

Black & Clear

White & Clear

Black & Clear

White & Clear

Black & Clear

White & Clear

Black & Clear

White & Clear

Black & Clear

White & Clear

Black & Clear

22

25

37

40

60

65

60

65

70

75

70

75
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